Position

Finance Director

Sr. Accounting Tech
Sr. Accounting Tech
Admin. Clerk Il
Admin. Clerk Il

Other Positions Held City

Gridley
Gridley
Gridley
Gridley
Gridley

Department Total Wages

Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance

Finance

$98,640
$62,251
$60,613
$50,158
$49,225

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$36,347
$35,314
$23,135
$25,330
$28,458



