Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Finance Director		Gridley	Finance	\$98,640	\$36,347
Sr. Accounting Tech		Gridley	Finance	\$62,251	\$35,314
Sr. Accounting Tech		Gridley	Finance	\$60,613	\$23,135
Admin. Clerk II		Gridley	Finance	\$50,158	\$25,330
Admin. Clerk II		Gridley	Finance	\$49,225	\$28,458